DF36 Series
0.4mm Pitch,
Vertical Mating, Micro-Coaxial Cable Connector
Jul. 2023
Product Page
O
ct

ig
ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
6
DF36 Series/0.4mm Pitch,  Vertical Mating, Micro-Coaxial Cable Connector
Part No. HRS No. No. of Pos. A B C
Purchase Unit
(##):(51)
Purchase Unit
(##):(55)
DF36A-15S-0.4V(##) CL0662-4509-5-## 15 5.6 9.66 2.6
4,000pcs per reel 500pcs per reel
DF36A-25S-0.4V(##) CL0662-4011-4-## 25 9.6 13.66 2.6
DF36A-30S-0.4V(##) CL0662-4017-0-## 30 11.6 15.66 3
DF36A-40S-0.4V(##) CL0662-4003-6-## 40 15.6 19.66 3
DF36A-45S-0.4V(##) CL0662-4008-0-## 45 17.6 21.66 3
DF36A-50S-0.4V(##) CL0662-4043-0-## 50 19.6 23.66 3
Unit : mm
Note 1 : Please order embossed tape packaged items by the reel.
Note 2 : The 15 pos. does not have a lot stamp.
● Space-Saving Type

P=0.4±0.1 0.15±0.05
B±0.2
CAV No.
Lot No.
Vacuum Pick-Up Area
Contact No.1
(0
.8
7
)
Part No. HRS No. No. of Pos. A B C
Purchase Unit
(##):(51)
Purchase Unit
(##):(55)
DF36-15S-0.4V(##) CL0662-4031-1-## 15 5.6 9.66 2.6
5,000pcs per reel 500pcs per reelDF36-20S-0.4V(##) CL0662-4039-3-## 20 7.6 11.66 2.6
DF36-25S-0.4V(##) CL0662-4005-1-## 25 9.6 13.66 2.6
Unit : mm
Note 1 : Please order embossed tape packaged items by the reel.
Note 2 : The 15 pos. does not have a lot stamp.
Receptacle (SMT)

±
0
.1
5
A±0.15
P=0.4±0.1
＊
B±0.15
CAV No.
Contact No.1
Part No. HRS No. No. of Pos. A B C D
Purchase Unit
(##):(51)
Purchase Unit
(##):(55)
DF36C-15P-0.4SD(##) CL0662-4035-2-## 15 11.4 5.6 6.6 7.5
5,000pcs per reel 500pcs per reel
DF36-20P-0.4SD(##) CL0662-4040-2-## 20 12.6 7.6 8.6 9.5
DF36-25P-0.4SD(##) CL0662-4006-4-## 25 14.6 9.6 10.6 11.5
DF36-30P-0.4SD(##) CL0662-4018-3-## 30 16.6 11.6 12.6 13.5
DF36-40P-0.4SD(##) CL0662-4002-3-## 40 20.6 15.6 16.6 17.5
DF36-45P-0.4SD(##) CL0662-4009-2-## 45 22.6 17.6 18.6 19.5 4,000pcs per reel -
DF36-50P-0.4SD(##) CL0662-4044-3-## 50 24.6 19.6 20.6 21.5 5,000pcs per reel 500pcs per reel
Unit : mm
Note 1 : Please order embossed tape packaged items by the reel.
Note 2 : An exterior Shell (DF36(A)-#P-SHL) is required for wire connection.
           Compatible exterior shell is Tin plating for standard type and Gold plating for space-saving type.

d.
8
DF36 Series/0.4mm Pitch,  Vertical Mating, Micro-Coaxial Cable Connector
Exterior Shell
A±0.15 0.25±0.1
2.
8±
0.
1
Standard Type
Part No. HRS No. Plating No. of Pos. A Purchase Unit
DF36A-15P-SHL CL0662-4511-7-00
Tin
15 9.92
10,000pcs per reel
DF36A-25P-SHL CL0662-4007-7-00 25 13.92
DF36A-30P-SHL CL0662-4019-6-00 30 15.92
DF36A-40P-SHL CL0662-4013-0-00 40 19.92
DF36A-45P-SHL CL0662-4010-1-00 45 21.92
DF36A-50P-SHL CL0662-4045-6-00 50 23.92
Unit : mm
Space-Saving Type
Part No. HRS No. Plating No. of Pos. A Purchase Unit
DF36-15P-SHL CL0662-4026-1-00
Gold
15 9.92
 10,000pcs per reelDF36-20P-SHL CL0662-4041-5-00 20 11.92
DF36-25P-SHL CL0662-4012-7-00 25 13.92
Unit : mm
O
ct
.1